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2021 T Jefferson Invitational

Varsity o
Cumulative Finish
First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score gcore Time
1 Team: CPS  Cistercian Prep TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Luke Rakowitz 12 1 1 1 0:18:08
Stephen Lesage 11 5 4 5 0:19:13
Noah Vetter 12 10 9 14 0:20:17
Marc Maalouf 14 13 27 0:20:36
Andrew Murray 18 15 42 0:20:41
Keegan Cobleigh 19 16 58 0:20:43
David Fernandes 27 20 78 0:21:51
2 Team: HILL Dallas Hillcrest TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Javier Gil 11 4 3 3 0:19:10
Edgar Bernal 11 7 6 9 0:19:23
Kade Mompho 12 11 10 19 0:20:22
Benjamin Davis 9 13 12 31 0:20:34
Saul Rodriguez 12 17 14 45 0:20:39
Josue Guerrero 9 22 18 63 0:21:28
3 Team: THJE Dallas Jefferson TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Kevin Galvan 12 3 2 2 0:18:44
Jorge Martinez 12 8 7 9 0:19:38
Joe Avalos 10 9 8 17 0:19:53
Angel Reyes Aragon 9 38 28 45 0:22:50
Joan Longoria 12 40 30 75 0:22:58
4 Team: NODA North Dallas TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
David Soto 12 12 11 11 0:20:27
Vincent Maya 11 20 17 28 0:21:00
Alfredo Hernandez Olvera 12 23 19 47 0:21:34
Preace Mathis 11 28 21 68 0:22:00
Conner Wester 12 37 27 95 0:22:44
Julian Ruiz Moncada 10 50 38 133 0:25:18
Victor Hernandez 9 52 40 173 0:26:10
Miguel Solis 11 53 0:26:13
Max Monroy 12 54 0:26:18
5 Team: DABL Bishop Lynch TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Alex Bandy 12 6 5 5 0:19:20
Jacob McMullen 12 30 23 28 0:22:09
Adam Guerra 10 31 24 52 0:22:14
Brendan Baum 9 39 29 81 0:22:58
Isaac McGuire 9 46 35 116 0:23:53
Zach Bellinghausen 11 48 36 152 0:24:38

Conrad HS,Dallas, TX

Saturday, September 18, 2021

76-86F Clear 75-56%H 4-6mphNE
Race Off :9:00 am

Cumulative
Time

42

0:19:47
0:18:08
0:37:21
0:57:37
1:18:13
1:38:54
1:59:37
2:21:28

45

0:20:02
0:19:10
0:38:33
0:58:55
1:19:29
1:40:08
2:01:37

75

0:20:49
0:18:44
0:38:22
0:58:15
1:21:05
1:44.03

95

0:21:33
0:20:27
0:41:27
1.03:01
1:25:01
1:47:46
2:13:03
2:39:13
3:05:26
3:31:44

116

0:22.07
0:19:20
0:41:29
1.03:43
1:26:40
1:50:33
2:15:12
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6 Team: UPNH Uplift North Hills Prep

Saharsh
Afeef
Chase
James
Mandip
Mihir
Kaustub
Veer

7 Team:

Victor
Giovanni
Johnpaul
Armando
Irving
Devin
Erik

0 Team:

Bryce
Micah
Matthew
Dylan

0 Team:

Abem
Justus
Roberto

O Team:

Arturo
Noe

0O Team:

Christian
Caleb
Bryan

0O Team:

Daniel
Denim

Kuditini
Ismail
Navarro
Butler
Chhetri
Madabushi
Satluri
Shah

10

9
11
11

9
11
10

29
32
41
42
45
49
51
60

VELT Dallas Roosevelt

Castillo Ramirez

Cruz
Estrada
Padron
Ramirez
Reed
Delgado

ANNA Anna

Denton
Massingill
Rodriguez
Sharkey

LGP

Sima
Allen
Gomez

SKYL Dallas Skyline

Torres
Salazar

THWI

Gutierrez
Griffin
Valdez

UPHA Uplift Hampton Prep

Morales
Jones

Winston

11
12
10
10
12
10
12

9
12
9
9

Dallas Pinkston

10
11
11

10
10

9
11
10

9
11

36
43
56
57
62
63
64

15
24
26

55
58
61

21
59

16
25
35

34
47

O Team: CASM Carrollton Smith

Jerry (Phuc)

Nguyen

12

33

22
25
31
32
34
37
39

26
33
41
42
43
44
45

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
22 0:22:05
47 0:22:14
78 0:23:01
110 0:23:05
144 0:23:40
181 0:24:42
220 0:25:39
0:27:55
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
26 0:22:41
59 0:23:11
100 0:27:17
142 0:27:31
185 0:31:50
229 0:36:45
274 0:37:13
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:18:11
0:20:36
0:21:38
0:21:42
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:26:28
0:27:52
0:30:33
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:08
0:27:53
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:20:39
0:21:38
0:22:37
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:22:30
0:23:53
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:22:21

144

0:22:49
0:22:05
0:44:20
1.07:21
1:30:26
1:54:06
2:18:47
2:44:26
3:12:21

185

0:26:30
0:22:41
0:45:52
1:13:10
1:40:41
2:12:31
2:49:16
3:26:29

999

0:20:32
0:18:11
0:38:47
1:00:25
1:22:08

999

0:28:18
0:26:28
0:54:20
1:24:53

999
0:24:30
0:21.08
0:49:01
999
0:21:38
0:20:39
0:42:17
1.04:54

999
0:23:12
0:22:30
0:46:24
999
0:22:21
0:22:21



Finish Pos: O Team: DALU Lutheran TeamScore: 999

Top 5 Avg Time 0:23:35
1 058 Mason Kimball 11 44 0:23:35 0:23:35



